Admimstrative Team

Debra Miller CEO Heather Crews COO Jamie Wilhoit CFO
dmiller@endlessoptions.org hcrews@endlessoptions.org jwilhoit@endlessoptions.org

MatagementTeany

Cathy Terrell “ Leremie Shaffer

Director of Service Coordination Director of Employment Services
cterrell@endlessoptions.org Ishaffer@endlessoptions.org

Susan Watring Brendisha Nevels
Director of Day and Residential Services Assistant Director of Day Services
swatring@endlessoptions.org bnevels@endlessoptions.org
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